16 = 1/4 SAE Flat Washer
8 =1/4 Lock Nut
8 =1/4x11/4Bolt
8 =5/16 USS Flat Washer
8 =5/16 Lock Nut
8 =5/16 Rod Cap
4 =5/16x11/4U-Bolt(13/4IDx2 GR126
5/8 ID)
4 = Rubber Subbers Yam ah a
2 =FBAR (Gun Clip) Rh .
1no 660

This gun rack bolts to the two middle
bars that looks like a V. These bars are
on the back of the roll cage. After
installing the gun rack and gun clips,
make sure you center your gun behind
the roll cage(outside to outside). The
Gun Clip can be bolt in different bolt
holes (left to right). If you need help call
1-337-738-5896.

\ @Y
S

:‘t@\(«((«c\'

‘Jc_!
(((((((IT'I
=Ty

©
B9 e( {{

Q@
)
A
@@
A\
J
«««J




